Collin County
Two IBM N6040 Expansion Drawers
600GB Fiber Channel Drives

Quote Date: 2/18/2011

Item Description

2863-004 IBM System Storage EXN4000 Expansion
2011 4-Gbps SFP GBIC

2042 1.0 m FC Optical Cable

4008 600GB 15K RPM FC HDD

9000 PDU Power Cord, 42U Rack

9202 Field install rack mount kit

Warranty Upgrade Warranty Service Upgrade (WSU) to 24x7
Installation - N6040 Installation & Integration w/N6040

Total Solution Price:

Customer Acceptance:

A Premier

IBM Business Partner

Mike Hurn
972-725-2007

Qty Unit Price

Extended Price

5,548
137
90
2,225
122
2,097
1,500

[N O - SF N )
P R R R

© PP PO PO PP PP

Pricing provided in this proposal is valid until March 18, 2011 and is subject to change. All of the information provided in

this proposal is considered confidential and proprietary between Sirius and Collin County. Information enclosed in this

proposal may not be disclosed, disseminated, or otherwise revealed to any party outside of Collin County or any party

within Collin County who is not privileged to receive such information.
Agreement Type: TXMAS

Agreement Number: TXMAS-4-70080

This proposal is subject to the terms and conditions of the above referenced Agreement(s). Acceptance
of this Proposal by an authorized representative of Collin County will be deemed the equivalent of a

Customer Purchase Order, which will authorize Sirius to order the Products and Services
listed in this Proposal.

Accepted by: Approved by:
Collin County Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Printed Name Printed Name

Title of Authorized Representative

Date Signed Date Signed

Signature of Authorized Representative

Title of Authorized Representative

11,096
548
360

62,300
244

4,194
3,000

81,742



